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Name and Last Notified Address 

Matthews, Norman Leslie, Wellington 
Matthews, Peter James, Tuakau .. 
Matthews, Richard Naden Ogilvie, Whaka-

tane . . • • . . . . 
Matthews, Ronald Gilbert, Otorohanga .. 
Matthews, Terence Karl, Eketahuna 
Mattingley, Leslie Henry, Geraldine 
Mattison, Bruce William, Matamata 
Mattison, John Phillip, Christchurch .. 
Maunder, Raymond Douglas, Lower Hutt 
Mawdsley, Henry, Morrinsville .. 
Mawhinney, William John (Jnr), Wedder-

burn . . . . . . .• 
Mawson, William Knapton, Christchurch 
Maxwell, Colin Henry, Lower Hutt 
Maxwell, David Gladstone, Pio Pio 
Maxwell, Frank Desmond, Dunedin 
Maxwell, George Edward, Wyndham 
May, Albert Reginald, Wellington 
May, Robert William, Christchurch .• 
May, Ronald James, Wollongong, N.S. W. 
May, William Glyndwr, Hunterville .. 
Mayn, Harold Fredrick John, Takapuna 
Maynard, Keith Foster, Lower Hutt 
Maynard, Mervyn Frederick, Leeston .. 
Mayne, Joseph William Frederick, Wha-

ngarei .. . . .. 
Mayo, Herbert Edward, Katikati .. 
Mayo, Montague Gilbert Rowe, Katikati 
Mayo, Norman Fredrick, Bay of Plenty •• 
Mays, Wilfrid Mostyn, Auckland •• 
Mayston, Cyril Arthur, Upper Moutere .. 
Meaclem, William Bernard, Wellington 
Mead, Peter Barr, Auckland .. 
Mead, Wilfred Ernest, Auckland 
Mead, William James, Port Chalmers 
Meads, Maurice Irving, Napier 
Meads, Morris Milton, Wanganui 
Mears, William Christchurch 
Meddings, Roy Malcolm, Mangakino 
Medland, Malcolm Cliffe, Auckland 
Medley, John Selwyn, New Plymouth 
Medway, Brian Avon, New Plymouth 
Meehan, Douglas Frederick, Wellington .. 
Meehan, Henry Thomas, Alexandra 
Meehan, Victor John, Auckland 
Megget, Leonard Alan, Dunedin 
Meharry, Clifford James Alexander, Auck-

land • • .. .• 
Meharry, Leo James Keith, Tauranga 
Meikle, George Douglas, Taieri 
Meikle, Grahame Clifford Cunningham, 

Upper Hutt . . . . 
Meiklejohn, Ronald James, Whangarei 
Meinsma, Taeke Klaas, Invercargill 
Mellor, Desmond Ernest, Auckland 
Meise, Johannes, Woodbourne .. 
Meise, Johannes David, Auckland 
Melton, Carlisle William, Auckland 
Melton, Roy John, Matamata .• 
Melville, Harry Ernest, Paraparaumu 
Melville, John Singleton, Auckland 
Melvin, Kenneth Daniel, Wellington 
Melvin, Norman Leslie, Invercargill 
Mence, Ross, Wellington •. 
Meo, Guilio Cesare, Wellington 
Meokas, August Reginald, Auckland 
Mercer, Robert Reid, Waitakere 
Mercer, Ronald James, Auckland 
Meredith, Charles Fraser, Mangakino 
Meredith, James Roland, Waihou 
Meredith, John Keith, Kaingaroa 
Meredith, Monte Bryant, Palmerston North 
Meredith, Neville Douglas Percy, Waiouru 
Meredith, Valentine Frederick, Normanby 
Merrick, Clarence Ernest, Auckland 
Merriman, Eric, Auckland .• 
Merson, Arthur Douglas, Helensville 
Merson, Thomas Broughton, Whakatane 
Messenbird, John Charles, Hamilton 
Messenger, John Herbert, Christchurch .. 
Messer, Kevin McLean, Carterton .. 
Mestrom, Joannes Cornelis, Palmerston 

North • . . . . . . . 
Metcalf, George Francis Grant, Taradale 
Metcalf, William Trevor, Christchurch 
Metcalfe, Allan James, Murapara 
Metcalfe, Harold, Christchurch 
Metcalfe, Neil Alfred, Shannon 
Metzger, Peter Frederick, Rangiora 
Mewis, Kenneth Gordon, Rotorua 
Meyer, Donald Campbell, Palmerston North 
Meyer, Edward William Ingram, Wellington 
Meyer, Frank Rothwell, Wanganui 
Meyer, Frederick Raymond, Auckland 
Meyer, Ivan Napier, Wellington 
Meyer, Leighton Francis, Christchurch 
Meyrick, Francis Noel, Gisborne 
Meyrick, Reginald, Gisborne 
Michel, Frederick Allan, Australia 

REGISTER OF ELECTRICIANS-continued 

Registered 
No. 

B4121 
E8283 

E1043 
E6566 
E8941 
E2044 
E8432 
E6751 
E8194 
E3651 

E7162 
B4921 
B6725 
E3579 
E5810 
B4673 
E6374 
E6356 
E6168 
E7815 
B4871 
E7529 
E4690 

E5625 
E3377 
B4051 
E8617 
E 505 
E 787 
E8223 
E6112 
E 994 
E5552 
B4573 
B4511 
E7809 
E3711 
E5644 
E1522 
E3436 
E7738 
E5051 
E4096 
E3240 

E2689 
E9359 
E3066 

E8582 
E6135 
E9195 
E7810 
E7076 
E7030 
E1421 
El339 
E1265 
E4808 
B4817 
E3335 
E8566 
E2378 
E3201 
E6083 
E2870 
E5115 
E6505 
E 718 
B4105 
E1246 
E 166 
E2359 
E3233 
E1216 
B3366 
E7213 
E 894 
E8903 

E7173 
E 247 
E6141 
E3607 
B4811 
B5025 
E3449 
E6456 
E 989 
E1154 
E8597 
B1625 
B4466 
B4143 
B4916 
B4779 
E7399 

Date of 
Registration 

15/3/54 
20/6/61 

23/11/53 
19/2/57 
6/3/63 

4/12/53 
19/12/61 
29/7/57 
21/3/61 
21/1/54 

21/7/58 
31/3/54 
18/6/57 
20/1/54 
26/4/55 
31/3/54 
6/8/56 
9/7/56 

23/2/56 
5/4/60 

31/3/54 
20/7/59 
31/3/54 

10/11/54 
15/1/54 
1/3/54 
2/5/62 

11/11/53 
16/11/53 

18/4/61 
20/12/55 
20/11/53 

13/9/54 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 
22/3/60 
21/1/54 
1/12/54 

26/11/53 
18/1/54 
11/2/60 
31/3/54 
2/3/54 

24/12/53 

14/12/53 
4/3/64 

18/12/53 

12/4/62 
1/2/56 

13/9/63 
22/3/60 
7/5/58 

25/3/58 
26/11/53 
25/11/53 
24/11/53 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 
12/1/54 
4/4/62 

9/12/53 
23/12/53 

7/12/55 
16/12/53 
31/3/54 

28/11/56 
13/11/53 

4/3/54 
24/11/53 
2/11/53 
9/12/53 

24/12/53 
24/11/53 

15/1/54 
12/9/58 

17/11/53 
26/2/63 

12/8/58 
5/11/53 
9/2/56 

20/1/54 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 
18/1/54 
24/9/56 

20/11/53 
23/11/53 

17/4/62 
27 /11/53 
31/3/54 
15/3/54 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 
16/3/59 

Name and Last Notified Address 

Michels, Jan, Auckland . . . . 
Middlemass, James Alexander Ramsay, 

Alexandra .. · .• 
Middlemiss, Russell Hugh, Dunedin 
Middleton, Algernon, Auckland 
Middleton, Laurence Morrow, Christchurch 
Middleton, Robert Allan, Auckland 
Midgley, Ronald Clarke, Manaia 
Midson, John Lawrence, Takapuna 
Miell, Leonard Ernest, Auckland 
Mikkelsen, James Andrew, Christchurch 
Mildon, Edwin Baden, Auckland 
Miles, Brian William, Marton .. 
Miles, Stewart William Tallentire, Inver-

cargill . . . . . . 
Miles, Thomas John, Dunedin . . . • 
Milesi, Colin George, Melbnurne, Australia 
Milford, John William, Kawerau 
Mill, Donald Steven, Taupo .. 
Millane, Thomas Peter, Auckland 
Millar, David Thomas, Balclutha 
Millar, Frank McCloy, Christchurch 
Millar, James Allingham, Auckland 
Millar, James Gibson, Christchurch 
Millar, John Francis, Auckland 
Millar, John Leonard, Blenheim 
Millar, John William, Christchurch 
Millar, Malcolm, Wellington .. 
Millar, Thomas Douglas, Auckland 
Millar, Thomas Henry, Auckland 
Millar, William Merrilees, Wellington 
Millard, David Mervyn, Auckland 
Millard, Robert Henry, Dunedin 
Miller, Alexander, Masterton .. 
Miller, Alexander John, Auckland 
Miller, Andrew, Oamaru .• 
Miller, Brian David, Wellington 
Miller, David Ballantine, Opotiki 
Miller, Edward Robert Hood, Ngaruawahia 
Miller, Francis John Anthony, Wellington 
Miller, Frank, Te Awamutu .. 
Miller, Gavin Charles, Ashburton 
Miller, Graham Douglas, Wellington 
Miller, Graham lngleby, Te Awamutu 
Miller, Ian Thomas, Christchurch 
Miller, James Greenwood, Nelson 
Miller, John Alexander, Reefton 
Miller, John Graham, Christchurch 
Miller, Leo, Invercargill •• 
Miller, Peter Graeme, Auckland 
Miller, Ralph Edward Eric, Petone 
Miller, Raymond Patrick, Lyttelton 
Miller, Stuart Earl, Timaru .. 
Miller, William Norman, Dunedin 
Millichamp, Philip John Henry, Carterton 
Millichip, Douglas William, Whangamata 
Milligan, Allan Wishart, Auckland •. 
Milligan, John Martin, Christchurch 
Milliken, Robert, Auckland 
Milliken, Thomas John, Timaru 
Mills, Anthony William, Manurewa 
Mills, Bernard, Trentham 
Mills, David John, Invercargill 
Mills, Francis William, Dunedin 
Mills, Frederick Leslie, Upper Hutt 
Mills, John Alan, Auckland 
Mills, John Ian, Auckland 
Mills, Robert Howard, Auckland 
Milne, Alexander David, Taupo 
Milne, Brian Revel, Hamilton .. 
Milne, Charles John, Auckland 
Milne, Donald James, Auckland .. 
Milne, George Murray James, Christchurch 
Milne, Guy Eldon, Hastings 
Milne, James, Auckland .. 
Milne, John David, Hamilton .• 
Milne, Kenneth Hugh, Christchurch .. 
Milne, Reginald Clarence, Christchurch .. 
Milne, Richard James, Trentham 
Milne, William, Wellington .. 
Milner, Lawrence Josiah, Christchurch 
Milnes, John Logan, Whangarei 
Minards, Silvester, Christchurch 
Minchall, William Henry, Auckland 
Mincham, William Edward, Auckland 
Minson, Brian Robert, Christchurch 
Miskimmin, Arthur, Plimmerton .• 
Mitchell, Alexander Anthony, Wanganui 
Mitchell, Brian Wilfred, Palmerston North 
Mitchell, Cedric Robert, Stratford 
Mitchell, Cyril Henry, Lower Hutt 
Mitchell, Francis, Tahunanui .. 
Mitchell, Gordon McDonald, Dunedin 
Mitchell, Graham, Matamata •. 
Mitchell, John Bruce, Auckland 
Mitchell, John Harvey, Auckland 
Mitchell, Leonard Matthew, Paramata 
Mitchell, Norman Nelson, Auckland •. 
Mitchell, Robert Allan, Greystones, New 

South Wales 

Registered 
No. 

E8429 

E 746 
E7624 
E 120 
B4546 
E 939 
E8794 
B4076 
E 689 
B4813 
E 433 
E5726 

E7449 
E5187 
E5057 
E8830 
E2644 
E6625 
E1640 
E5184 
E 921 
E2029 
E7244 
E7379 
E9386 
E2251 
E2763 
B3672 
E 292 
E7056 
B3875 
E3429 
E 920 
E3326 
E8490 
B4189 
E7905 
E6140 
E6017 
E8236 
E2936 
E8081 
E9257 
E6177 
E3367 
E7492 
Ell72 
E6198 
E 997 
E1543 
E9343 
B4133 
E1613 
E5368 
E2202 
E8904 
E6367 
E9208 
E7902 
E6228 
E7463 
E3123 
E7589 
E8359 
B9159 
E9073 
E3357 
E6416 
E 769 
E7092 
B4809 
E1629 
E5695 
E5456 
E3113 
E 627 
E6555 
E 54 
El458 
E 948 
El588 
E1747 
E7151 
B8079 
B4183 
E8535 
B4180 
E6626 
E 715 
E3337 
E2091 
E5834 
E5112 
E6230 
E2053 
E9209 

E6320 

No. 72 

Date of 
Registration 

18/12/61 

16/11/53 
29/9/59 
2/11/53 
31/3/54 

19/11/53 
15/11/62 

1/3/54 
13/11/53 
31/3/54 
9/11/53 
14/3/55 

28/4/59 
27/4/54 
31/3/54 

14/12/62 
14/12/53 
21/3/57 

30/11/53 
5/4/54 

18/11/53 
3/12/53 
9/10/58 
13/3/59 
13/3/64 
8/12/53 

15/12/53 
21/1/54 
5/11/53 
15/4/58 
25/2/54 
18/1/54 

18/11/53 
12/1/54 
20/2/62 
18/3/54 
22/6/60 

9/2/56 
4/10/55 
3/5/61 

17/12/53 
5/1/61 

21/11/63 
9/3/56 

15/1/54 
9/6/59 

24/11/53 
19/3/56 

20/11/53 
27/11/53 

24/2/64 
15/3/54 

27/11/53 
4/5/54 

7/12/53 
26/2/63 
25/7/56 
9/10/63 
15/6/60 
26/3/56 
13/5/59 

21/12/53 
24/8/59 
15/9/61 
7/8/63 
9/5/63 

15/1/54 
23/8/56 

16/11/53 
21/5/58 
31/3/54 

27 /11/53 
2/2/55 
2/8/54 

21/12/53 
12/11/53 
18/2/57 
2/11/53 

26/11/53 
19/11/53 
27/11/53 
30/11/53 
17/7/58 
4/1/61 

.17/3/54 
12/3/62 
17/3/54 
21/3/57 

13/11/53 
12/1/54 
4/12/53 
11/5/55 
31/3/54 
26/3/56 
4/12/53 
9/10/63 

12/6/56 


